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Anlage

Mittlerer Weideweg, 55294 Bodenheim

T 06135 5444

Sportwart/in
Tietze, Anna-Lucia
lucia.tietze@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Moschos, Andrea

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Linneweber, Meike
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Damen 40 (4er) 1 (4er)
MF: Jutta Résner

m 0176 51053305; jutta.roesner@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eichenlaub, Sonja
Mendel, Iris
Johannson, Pia
Kuhn, Waltraud
Rossi, Britt
Bédige, Julia
Gregg, Stefanie
Hentschel, Adelheid
Eichhorn, Julia
Roésner, Jutta
Struth, Annette

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

[ e
w N P O

Linneweber, Meike
Frie3, Anke
Gennies, Caroline
Tietze, Anna-Lucia
Kunkel, Nina
Mattner, Olga
Ehlen, Nicole
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Ritter, lvana (SRB*)
Vitale, Selina
Martinez, Claudia
Antonietti, Lioba
Reese, Melanie
Mohr, Isabel
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~No b WODN

Dr. Kolonko, Kristina

Dr. Moschos, Andrea

Dr. Langner, Dr., Mira

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27403639
27551894
26950427
25203024
27451473
26752538
27310393
25750747
28251858
26303387
26203322
28308007
26803387
26203187
28452868
27952423
28251859
27652674
27353901
27652678
27653028
28411001
26503443
25802944
27001609
27453449
27901639

fennisverband

(\ 1 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,5
LK13,7
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK16,5
LK16,5
LK16,6
LK17,3
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK22,1
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK21,9
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Krog, Alexandra
29 Flocke, Nadja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

28052548 LK24,9

27853447 LK25,0
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